Selected competitor :: ZEPHYR 47 Paul Pearson - Fantasy

'Rank
1st
Znd
3rd

Tally

1

Flaet

Boat Class SailMo  Club HelmMam CrewMam Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 RE7 R& RS R10R11R12 Total
ZEPHYR 511 Wakatere Grant Beo 1010 20(3.0201.01.0 11.0

Taiko ZEPHYR 604 French Bz MurraySai (30201010102020 12.0
ZEPHYR 603 Point Che Llewallyn 2040 3050304030 240

Black Phe ZEPHYR 216 Point Che Andrew M 403040204030050 250
Goldfinger ZEPHYR 220 Manley  Dennus C (50505040505040 330
Fantasy ZEPHYR 47 Manley  Paul Pear D D2 oD O DF) DrF DR D 56.0
56.0

Mett
8.0

9.0

19.0
20.0
280
48.0
48.0

Selected competitor :: SKIFF C-Tech Alex Wallings & Sam Richardson - C-Tech

'Rank
1st
2nd

Tally
2
1

Fleat

Boat Class

C-Tech  SKIFF
Az Good » SKIFF

SailMo
C-Tech
46

Club
ASC

HelmMam CrewlMam Rating
Alex Vallir Sam Rich

Worser B: Roger Bar Mark Mac

F1 F2 B3 R4 R& R6 R7 R RY R10R11R12 Total

(1.001.0 1.0 1.0
202020

4.0
12.0

Mett

Selected competitor :: Farr 3.7 308 John Elliot - Flatfoot

L‘Rank Tally

5

Lo s Py

Fleet

Boat Class

Flatfoot  Farr 3.7
Freestyler Farr 3.7
Think PinkFarr 3.7

Wired Farr 3.7
Fernando Farr 3.7
Maijito Farr 3.7

Margarita Farr 3.7
Waverider Farr 3.7
Ghost Farr 3.7

SailMo
308
176
ad

337
187
365
19
395
177

Club

HelmMam CrewMam Rating

Hamilton John Elliod
Hamilton Mark O'Br
Wakatere Derek Snc

FBC

Rotorua
Rotorua
PBC
PBC

Paul Edwi
Donald Kil
Chris Mitc
Silvana Mi
Alan Swin
Ruth Swin

R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 RY R10R11R12 Total

(1.001.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
2.0 2030202020

203020303030
3.0 3004040404040
4.0

7.0

220
250
26.0
58.0
63.0
63.0
63.0

Mett

6.0

13.0
16.0
22.0
49.0
54.0
54.0
54.0



Selected competitor = A CLASS 276 Mike Drummond - For Sale

Tally
5

Fleet

Boat Class SailMo
For Sale NSNS 276
A CLASS 263
Rigga A CLASS 245
Taniwha A CLASS 96
A CLASS 11
A CLASS 271
In Two De A CLASS 266
Bad Boy A CLASS 253
Helter Ske A CLASS 278
UFO A CLASS 255

Club HelmMam Crewham Rating

Wakatere Mike Drun
Opua Thomas B
S5ANZ  Steve Ash
Manly Hamish H
MZMYC  Dave Aaro
Wakatere Dawvid Hay
Tauranga Matt Hart
Rotorua  Ben Davy
Roval Akzs Stephen C
Howick  Brent Har:

Gad
G4
G4
G4
684
biad
bed
G4
G4
G4

1.0(6.0' 3.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 19.0
3.01.01.0 3.0 3.04.002.0 17.0
(502040404020 30 240
2010103040 33.0
506060205060 41.0
2030505060 43.0
40407070 5.0 48.0
770

770

77.0

Mett
13.0
13.0
19.0
2210
30.0
32.0
38.0
G6.0
660
66.0

Selected competitor :: PAPER TIGER 3075 Mark Hatch - Bad Boy

Tally

—_

[ T S SN Y

Fleet

Boat Class SailMo
Wet Wive: PAPER T1 3157
Black Bet PAPER T13106
Sabre PAPER TI13109
Desperadi PAPER T13151
Flyer PAPER TI821
GAMECH PAPER T13003
PAPER TI 3075
Captain M PAPER T12812
Runaway PAPER T13088
Mungrel PAPER TI3137
Wind Torg PAPER T12925
If Only PAPER TI600
Hobie 14 1
Hobie 14 45872

Club HelmMam Crewham Rating

Mapier HaydenPe
Torbay Derek Sce
Mapier Scott Ped
Mapier Stuart Tay
Mew Plym Scott Hod
Mew Plym MarkJone:

Mark Hatc
MNapier MathanPe
Muratai  Peter Rob
Milford Mick Gard
Torbay Chwen Jen
Wanganui Andrew M
Rotorua  Wayne Bi
Rotorua  Paul Renz

1 2 R3I R4 RS R6 R7 RE R9 R10R11R12 Total
2

1.0(5.003.04020 301010 20.0
7.0102010(8.0105020 27.0
202010304050 20(7.0 26.0
3.012040201.0 20 7.0 6.0 370
40 3.0(6.005.03.040 3040 32.0
50408.0606.0904012.0 54.0
90601107070 6.0 8050 59.0
6.0 8.0 5.010.05.0 8.0 9.0 66.0
8.0 7.09.011.09.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 65.0
10.09.0 7.0 9.010.010.09.0 3.0 67.0
12.011.010.0 8.0 11.012.010.010.0 g4.0
11.010.012.012.012.011.011.011.0 90.0
13.0 118.0

120.0

Mett
15.0
19.0
19.0
250
26.0
420
43.0
51.0
540
57.0
720
758.0
103.0
106.0



Selected competitor =

470 7 Adrian France & Marie Connolly - Kings & Queens

'Rank Tally Fleat Boat Class SailMo  Club HelmMam CrewMam Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 RV Ré RS R10R11R12 Total Mett
1st 3 g C 7 RAYC  Adrian Frz Marie Con (1.0°1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 6.0
2nd LASER. 181163 Ohope  Ken Tarbo 1098 20 304020202030 18.0 14.0
3rd 2 LASER 172219 Ohope  Barry Cutf 1098 (4.004.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3020 220 18.0
4th 1 OK 554 Auckland Greg Saltt 1104 3.020204.040 31.0 230
Ath Red Rock OK 470 Wakatere lan Darby 1104 5050505050 410 33.0
bBth SwingshifiPhase 2 413 Murrays E Theo Dacr Steve Dac 0or 56.0 48.0
Gth LASER. 198114 Ohope  Diego Sar 1098 56.0 48.0



