

Selected competitor :: ZEPHYR 47 Paul Pearson - Fantasy

'Rank	Tally	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmNam	CrewNam	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st				ZEPHYR	511	Wakatere	Grant Beo			1.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0						11.0	8.0
2nd	1		Taiko	ZEPHYR	604	French Bay	Murray Sar			3.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0						12.0	9.0
3rd				ZEPHYR	608	Point Che	Llewallyn			2.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.0						24.0	19.0
4th	5		Black Ph	ZEPHYR	216	Point Che	Andrew M			4.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	5.0						25.0	20.0
5th	3		Goldfinger	ZEPHYR	220	Manley	Dennus C			5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0						33.0	28.0
6th	4		Fantasy	ZEPHYR	47	Manley	Paul Pear			0	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN					56.0	48.0
6th										0	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN					56.0	48.0

Selected competitor :: SKIFF C-Tech Alex Vallings & Sam Richardson - C-Tech

'Rank	Tally	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmNam	CrewNam	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st	2		C-Tech	SKIFF	C-Tech	ASC	Alex Valli	Sam Rich		1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0									4.0	3.0
2nd	1		As Good	SKIFF	46	Worser Bay	Roger Bar	Mark Mac		2.0	2.0	2.0	DN									12.0	6.0

Selected competitor :: Farr 3.7 308 John Elliot - Flatfoot

'Rank	Tally	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmNam	CrewNam	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
			Flatfoot	Farr 3.7	308	Hamilton	John Elliot																
1st	5		Freestyler	Farr 3.7	176	Hamilton	Mark O'Br			1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0						7.0	6.0
2nd			Think Pink	Farr 3.7	88	Wakatere	Derek Snc			2.0	DN	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0						22.0	13.0
3rd	1		Wired	Farr 3.7	337	PBC	Paul Edwi			0	DN	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0						25.0	16.0
4th	2		Fernando	Farr 3.7	187		Donald Kir			3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0						26.0	22.0
5th	4		Mojito	Farr 3.7	365	Rotorua	Chris Mitc			4.0	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN					58.0	49.0
6th	3		Margarita	Farr 3.7	191	Rotorua	Silvana Ni			0	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN					63.0	54.0
6th			Waverider	Farr 3.7	395	PBC	Alan Swin			0	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN					63.0	54.0
6th			Ghost	Farr 3.7	177	PBC	Ruth Swin			0	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN	DN					63.0	54.0

Selected competitor :: A CLASS 276 Mike Drummond - For Sale

'Rank	Tally	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmNam	CrewNam	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st	5		For Sale	A CLASS	276	Wakatere	Mike Drummond		684	1.0	6.0	3.0	2.0	5.0	1.0	1.0						19.0	13.0
2nd				A CLASS	258	Opua	Thomas B		684	3.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.0						17.0	13.0
3rd			RiggA	A CLASS	246	SSANZ	Steve Ash		684	5.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	3.0						24.0	19.0
4th			Taniwha	A CLASS	96	Manly	Hamish H		684	0.0	0.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	4.0						33.0	22.0
5th	4			A CLASS	11	NZMYC	Dave Aaro		684	0.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	2.0	5.0	6.0						41.0	30.0
6th				A CLASS	271	Wakatere	David Hay		684	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	0.0	0.0						43.0	32.0
7th	3		In Two De	A CLASS	266	Tauranga	Matt Hart		684	4.0	4.0	7.0	7.0	0.0	0.0	5.0						49.0	38.0
8th	1		Bad Boy	A CLASS	253	Rotorua	Ben Davy		684	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0						77.0	66.0
8th	2		Helter Skelter	A CLASS	278	Royal Akaroa	Stephen D		684	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0						77.0	66.0
8th			UFO	A CLASS	255	Howick	Brent Hars		684	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0						77.0	66.0

Selected competitor :: PAPER TIGER 3075 Mark Hatch - Bad Boy

'Rank	Tally	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmNam	CrewNam	Rating	1	2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st			Wet Wife	PAPER TI	3157	Napier	HaydenPe			1.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	1.0					20.0	15.0
2nd			Black Betty	PAPER TI	3106	Torbay	Derek Sco			7.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	8.0	1.0	5.0	2.0					27.0	19.0
3rd	1		Sabre	PAPER TI	3109	Napier	Scott Ped			2.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	2.0	7.0					26.0	19.0
4th			Desperado	PAPER TI	3151	Napier	Stuart Tay			3.0	12.0	4.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	7.0	6.0					37.0	25.0
5th	3		Flyer	PAPER TI	821	New Plym	Scott Hod			4.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0					32.0	26.0
6th	2		GAMECH	PAPER TI	3003	New Plym	MarkJone			5.0	4.0	8.0	6.0	6.0	9.0	4.0	12.0					54.0	42.0
7th	4		Bad Boy	PAPER TI	3075		Mark Hatc			9.0	6.0	11.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	5.0					59.0	48.0
8th	5		Captain M	PAPER TI	2812	Napier	NathanPe			6.0	8.0	5.0	10.0	5.0	8.0	0.0	9.0					66.0	51.0
9th			Runaway	PAPER TI	3088	Muratai	Peter Rob			8.0	7.0	9.0	11.0	9.0	7.0	6.0	8.0					65.0	54.0
10th			Mungrel	PAPER TI	3137	Milford	Nick Gard			10.0	9.0	7.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	3.0					67.0	57.0
11th			Wind Torq	PAPER TI	2925	Torbay	Owen Jen			12.0	11.0	10.0	8.0	11.0	12.0	10.0	10.0					84.0	72.0
12th			If Only	PAPER TI	600	Wanganui	Andrew M			11.0	10.0	12.0	12.0	12.0	11.0	11.0	11.0					90.0	78.0
13th				Hobie 14	1	Rotorua	Wayne Bi			13.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					118.0	103.0
14th				Hobie 14	45872	Rotorua	Paul Rena			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					120.0	105.0

Selected competitor :: 470 7 Adrian France & Marie Connolly - Kings & Queens

'Rank	Tally	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmNam	CrewNam	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st	3		Kings & Queens	470	7	RAYC	Adrian France	Marie Connolly		1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0						7.0	6.0
2nd				LASER	181163	Ohope	Ken Tarbo		1098	2.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0						18.0	14.0
3rd	2			LASER	172219	Ohope	Barry Cutf		1098	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0						22.0	18.0
4th	1			OK	584	Auckland	Greg Salt		1104	3.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	DN	DN						31.0	23.0
5th			Red Rock	OK	470	Wakatere	Ian Darby		1104	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	DN	DN						41.0	33.0
6th			Swingshift Phase 2		413	Murrays E	Theo Dacr	Steve Dacr		DN						56.0	48.0						
6th				LASER	198114	Ohope	Diego Sar		1098	DN						56.0	48.0						